
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-Evaluation Notification for Result of Master of Technology ll semester Mechanical

En gineering (Machi ne Design) exam inations May I June -2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester

Mechanical Engineering l1taitrine Design) examination of this lnstitute held in May/June-2022 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

2

3

4

5

o

7

8

o

'10

11

12

13

14

lndustrial Robotics

Advanced Mechanical Vibrations

Soft Computing

Measurement and Control

Total QualitY Management

Advanced Fluid Engineering

Reliability Engineering

Solar Photovoltaic SYstems

Bio-Energy Technologies

Test & Optimization Lab ll

Robotics Lab

Energy Efficient Buildings

Cyber Physical SYstems

Robot Dynamics and Control

MMEl

MMEl CO4

MME2CO2

MME1E34

MME2E54

MME3COl

MEEl O82

MSRl CO2

MSRl CO4

MMEl LO2

MME1 LO4

MSRl E32

MEE1O74

MEE1072

Father's Name SGPA CGPA
Sr.
No.

No.

I 32116202

2 32116203

3 32116206

4 32116210

Omkar Vishwanath
Tatale

Himanshoo Ranjan

Satyam KatiYar

Behara Siddartha

Vishwanath Dhondiram
Tatale

Shivshankar Yadav

Sanjay KatiYar

Behara Prasada Rao

7.4000

7.7000

7.9000

7.1000

7.7750

7.9750

8.1 000

7.8250

,Dq



a:

5 32116211 R

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed'

\

6 32116214 Sagar Rudal Prasad

7 32116217 Manikant Kumar Brahmdev Sah

8 32116223 Prince Kumar Brijnandan Singh

Date: 1 2-Dece mber'2022

7.9500 8.5750

6.6500 7.3000

7.2500 7.4750

V;,,lru,

(Examinations)

It-*t@t"tz


