## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-Evaluation Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design) examinations May/June-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester **Mechanical Engineering (Machine Design)** examination of this Institute held in **May/June-2022** is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. N	o. Subjects	(e)	-	Code	No.
1 Industrial Robotics		I Robotics			MME1C02
2	Advance	d Mechanical Vibrations			MME1C04
3	Soft Con	nputing			MME2C02
4		ment and Control			MME1E34
5	Total Qu	ality Management			MME2E54
6		ed Fluid Engineering			MME3C01
.7		ty Engineering			MEE1082
8		notovoltaic Systems			MSR1C02
9	*	rgy Technologies			MSR1C04
10		Optimization Lab II			MME1L02
	Robotics		*		MME1L04
11		Efficient Buildings			MSR1E32
12					MEE1074
13		Physical Systems	· ·		MEE1072
14		Dynamics and Control	E d. J. Nama	SGPA	CGPA
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name		
1	32116202	Omkar Vishwanath Tatale	Vishwanath Dhondiram Tatale	7.4000	7.7750
2	32116203	Himanshoo Ranjan	Shivshankar Yadav	7.7000	7.9750
3	32116206	Satyam Katiyar	Sanjay Katiyar	7.9000	8.1000
. 4	32116210	Behara Siddartha	Behara Prasada Rao	7.1000	7.8250
į.	remark d to personal EV				

V2 20.22

Rut 13/12/2022

5	32116211	Renjith Dev	Devraj S	8.6500	8.8500
6	32116214	Sagar	Rudal Prasad	7.9500	8.5750
7	32116217	Manikant Kumar	Brahmdev Sah	6.6500	7.3000
8	32116223	Prince Kumar	Brijnandan Singh	7.2500	7.4750

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 12-December-2022